
                       ​ 20’​       ​ 21​’                 
 

Date Opponent Teams Times 
 

 
Nov 24 Tuesday Flatonia JV, V 1p, 2:15p 
 
Dec 5 Saturday @Fayetteville V 1p 
 
Dec 8 Tuesday @ Rice Consolidated V 5:30p 
 
Dec 11 Friday Burton V 5:30p 
 
Dec 12 Saturday @ Tidehaven JV, V 10a, 11:30a  
 
Dec 15  Tuesday Snook JV, V 5p, 6:15p 
 
Dec 18 Friday Bay City JV, V 6p (MS), 7:30p 
 
Dec 21 Monday @ East Bernard JV1, V 5p, 7:30p 
 
Dec 29 Tuesday Danbury JV1, V 5p, 7:30p 

 
Jan 5 Tuesday @ Hitchcock JV2, JV1, V 6:15p, 5p, 7:30p 
 
Jan 8 Friday Boling V 7:30p 
 
Jan 12 Tuesday @ Harmony Discovery V 6:15p 
 
Jan 15 Friday Hempstead JV2, JV1, V 6:15p, 5p, 7:30p 
 
Jan 19 Tuesday @ Van Vleck JV2, JV1, V 6:15p, 5p, 7:30p 
 
Jan 22 Friday East Bernard JV1, V 5p, 7:30p 
 
Jan 26 Tuesday @ Danbury JV1, V 5p, 7:30p 
 
Jan 29 Friday Hitchcock JV1, V 5p, 7:30p 
 
Feb 2 Tuesday @ Boling V 7:30p 
 
Feb 5 Friday Harmony Discovery V 5p 
 
Feb 9 Tuesday @ Hempstead JV2, JV1, V 5p, 6:15p, 730p 
 
Feb 12 Friday Van Vleck  JV1, V 5p, 6:15p  
  
 

Head Coach: Joshua McCown Assistant Coaches: Dustin Nilius, Antoine Jackson Trainer: Nick Tilton 
 

Athletic Director: Ryan Roecker Principal: Eric Cormier Superintendent: Brian Thompson    @​BrazosHoops 
 


